)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28128

Division: 12UB 2ND WEST1

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 09 NCF Triad West G

Score: o 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Tryist SP 08

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 09 NCFC NAVY SOUTH
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

09 NCF Triad West G

PRINT NAME

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

09 NCFC NAVY SOUTH

061
062
063
065
066
067
068
070
071
072
073
074
076
077
078
080
081

Name Goals Misconduct

Ethan Bauer
Caleb Blake
Noah Bosken
Sebastian Caloca-desilos
Hayden Clark
Reive Hesselbach
Caleb Hunt

Josh Lloyd

Owen Markell
Maddox Moore
James Murray

Suhas Narayana

William Nelson

Bennett Otten

Samuel Pearson

lan Wong

Luke Walsh
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




