

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28128

Division: 12UB 2ND WEST1 Field: Truist SP 08

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900 Time: 12:00 AM

Misconduct

Home: 09 NCF Triad West G Away: 09 NCFC NAVY SOUTH

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 09 NCF Triad West G

Gnale

## 09 NCFC NAVY SOUTH

Nama

Goals

Misconduct

No.	Name	Goals	3	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			:	:	061	Ethan Bauer		:	:
			:	:	062	Caleb Blake		:	:
			:	:	063	Noah Bosken		:	:
			:	:	065	Sebastian Caloca-desilos		:	: :
			:	:	066	Hayden Clark		:	: :
			:	:	067	Reive Hesselbach		:	: :
			:	:	068	Caleb Hunt		:	: :
			:	:	070	Josh Lloyd		:	: :
			:	:	071	Owen Markell		:	:
			:	:	072	Maddox Moore		:	:
			:	:	073	James Murray		:	:
			:	:	074	Suhas Narayana		:	:
			:	:	076	William Nelson		:	:
			:	:	077	Bennett Otten		:	:
			:	:	078	Samuel Pearson		:	:
			:	:	080	lan Wong		:	:
			:	:	081	Luke Walsh		:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Leave w/o Referee Permission Second Caution in Same Match

Comments